
Attachment 2 to Report 12.91 
Page 1 of 1 

 WGN_DOCS #1024351 V1 

Proposed Greytown – Woodside bus timetable 

Greytown - Woodside        

           
Route 204          

           
Route           
Kempton, Wood, Kuratawhiti, Main, McMaster, Massey, Jellicoe, Reading, North, Main,   
Humphries, Woodside         
           
Timetable    Weekdays   Saturday 

To Woodside/Wellington am am am am pm  am  pm 

Wood and Kempton 5.50 6.25 6.55 10.25 3.45  7.50 4.50 
Kuratawhiti and West 5.53 6.28 6.57 10.28 3.47  7.53 4.53 
McMaster and Massey 5.57 6.32 7.01 10.32 3.51  7.57 4.57 
Main St   6.00 6.35 7.04 10.35 3.54  8.00 5.00 
Main and Humphries 6.02 6.37 7.06 10.37 3.56  8.02 5.02 
Woodside Station  6.07 6.42 7.10 10.42 4.00  8.07 5.07 
              
Train departs Woodside 6.16 6.52 7.19 10.51 4.09  8.16 5.16 
Train arrives Wellington 7.28 8.08 8.29 11.59 5.17  9.25 6.25 
           
Timetable    Weekdays    Saturday 

To Greytown  am  pm  pm  pm  pm   am  pm 

Train departs Wellington 8.25 12.55 4.25 5.30 6.22  9.55 6.55 
Train arrives Woodside 9.30 2.00 5.37 6.41 7.33  11.00 8.00 
              
Bus leaves Woodside 9.35 2.05 5.45 6.45 7.40  11.05 8.05 
Main and Humphries 9.40 2.10 5.50 6.50 7.45  11.10 8.10 
Main St   9.42 2.12 5.52 6.52 7.47  11.12 8.12 
McMaster and Massey 9.44 2.14 5.54 6.54 7.49  11.14 8.14 
Kuratawhiti and West 9.48 2.18 5.58 6.58 7.53  11.18 8.18 
Wood and Kempton 9.50 2.20 6.00 7.00 7.55  11.20 8.20 

           
 Current          

Bus does not meet the train to Masterton (these trips are covered by existing bus services)  
 


